
Offers Good
July 1 to 14, 2020

Over $200
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com

Grilled Oysters  
with Asian Compound Butter
  pg. 44

Grilled Vegetable Tacos
with Poblano Cream Sauce  pg. 8

Caesar Salad with Baby Kale, 
Romaine & Brussels Sprouts  pg. 12



Toby Taniguchi   
KTA  President & Chief Operating Offi  cer

Grilled Vegetable Tacos 
with Poblano Cream Sauce
pg. 8

Dear KTA ‘Ohana — I would like to fi rst express a sincere mahalo nui loa to our 
customers, business partners and vendors, for your ongoing patience, understanding 
and support of us during these incredibly challenging times. Your friendship and 
patronage mean the world to us, and we are so grateful to receive your favor.

I would secondly like to recognize and thank our team of dedicated and hardworking 
associates, who for the past several months have persevered and labored in their 
collective e� orts to serve our community. While we have all experienced both 
triumphs and failures, the one thing I am extremely proud of is the fact that we have all 
given our 100% best, under these unprecedented and di�  cult circumstances. Words 
cannot express the appreciation I have for you!

As we begin to look ahead, please know KTA will remain vigilant and mindful of the 
realities of the day. And, while we cannot go back to the past, we will choose to move 
forward and continuously explore new opportunities and better ways to serve you.

Thank you for the trust you have placed in KTA and our team. We pledge to you to 
continue to do our best to honor that trust.



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ..............................62

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Caesar Salad with Baby Kale, 
Romaine & Brussel Sprouts  
pg. 12

Grilled Oysters with 
Asian Compound Butter
pg. 44

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Ryan Covert is both the owner and head 
chef of Covert A� airs, which caters to 
locals and celebrities alike. His dynamic 
cooking style is a global celebration, 
focusing on Asia-Pacifi c, Mediterranean 
and Caribbean cuisines.

Ryan Covert is both the owner and head 
chef of Covert A� airs, which caters to 
locals and celebrities alike. His dynamic 
cooking style is a global celebration, 
focusing on Asia-Pacifi c, Mediterranean 
and Caribbean cuisines.

Featured Chef 

Ryan 
Covert



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

229
4

Premium

Chicken of the 
Sea Albacore
Tuna
5 oz. pouch

199

Spicy Brown or Stone Ground Dijon

Gulden’s 
Mustard
Sale!
12 oz.

ea. 

269

Hot dog topper!

Hormel
Chili
No Beans
15 oz.

299

Hearty!

Dinty
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

Popping & Topping

Orville
Redenbacher’s
Buttery Oil
Flavored 16 oz.

399

239

Chicken of the
Sea Pacifi c Pearl
Fancy Crabmeat
6 oz. or Whole
Cove Oysters
8 oz.

ea. 

Chopped or Minced

Snow’s by
Bumble Bee
Clams
6.5 oz.

Bumble Bee
Snack on the Run!
Tuna, Salmon Salad
with Crackers 3.5 oz.
or Light Tuna
2.5 oz. pouch

3 $52 $3 f
o
r

f
o
r



5
Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1347-50

1346-30

1302-100

1313-100

Chunk Style

Van Camp’s 
Wahoo
5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4f
o
r ea. set

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Musubi maker!

Hormel
Spam
12 oz.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea. 

High in Omega-3s!

Beach Cliff Sardines
or Fish Steaks 
3.75 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 6 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

Breakfast favorite!

Libby’s
Corned Beef
12 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon
399

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

127

299 329

99¢
6

With Peanuts

Crunch ’n
Munch
Popcorn
3.5 oz.

Marinated

Mezzetta
Artichoke 
Hearts
14.5 oz.

Tomato or Chicken Noodle

Essential
Everyday 
Soup
10.5 to 10.75 oz.

Slow Simmered

Hunt’s 
Pasta
Sauce
24 oz.

Basil or Tomato

Mezzetta
Pesto
Sauce
6.25 oz.

99¢Libby’s 
Potted Meat 3 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

249

Smoked

Hunt's
Barbecue
Sauce
18 oz.

ea. ea. 

499

Home Meat Cure

Morton
Tender
Quick
2 lbs.

2 $3f
o
r



7
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1354-30

1353-40

1303-50

1352-20

Dark Red

Van Camp’s
Kidney Beans
15 oz.

In Tomato Sauce

Van Camp’s
Pork and Beans
28 oz.

Regional Recipes

Mezzetta 
Marinara Sauce
16.25 oz.

Beef, Chicken or Vegetable

Swanson 
Broth
14.5 oz.

Without coupon 1.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.69, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 2.29, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 1.29, limit 5 per coupon

99¢

329

179

99¢

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Visit ktasuperstores.com or KTAKitchens on                for recipe videos and more!

Grilled Vegetable Tacos 
with Poblano Cream Sauce
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Taco Bell Crunchy
Taco Shells 12 count 159 269

Mild or Medium

Taco Bell
Salsa Con
Queso
15 oz.

ea. 



9
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1362-20

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Grilled Vegetable Tacos with Poblano Cream Sauce

Preheat grill to high. Place whole poblano peppers directly onto the grill; char on all sides. 
Remove from heat, place into a bowl, cover with plastic wrap and let rest and steam for 5 
minutes. Remove the stems, skin and seeds. Place the roasted peppers, sour cream, ranch 
dressing mix and 2 cloves garlic into a blender. Process until smooth and set aside.

In a small bowl, combine the olive oil, cumin, chili powder, paprika, 3 cloves minced garlic, 
salt, pepper, lime juice and Tabasco sauce.

Place the asparagus, zucchini, mushrooms, bell peppers and green onions on a sheet tray 
and toss with the marinade to coat the veggies. Place them onto the preheated grill and 
cook for 5 to 10 minutes, turning along the way, until crisp-tender. The green onions and 
asparagus will fi nish cooking fi rst.

Allow the veggies to cool, cut into 2" strips and season to taste with salt and pepper. Heat 
tortillas over warm grill. Build your tacos with poblano cream on the tortilla, a portion of 
veggies, more poblano cream and a sprinkle of fresh cilantro, if desired.

2 poblano peppers, washed
8 oz. sour cream
1 pkg. dry ranch dressing mix  pg.14
5 cloves garlic, divided
¼   cup olive oil  pg.13
3 tsp. cumin
3 tsp. chili powder
2 tsp. smoked paprika
1 tsp. salt  pg.10
¼   tsp. black pepper  pg.10

2 limes, juiced
1 tbsp. green Tabasco sauce
1 lb. asparagus, washed, trimmed
1 zucchini, cut into 2" diagonals
2 portobello mushrooms, stemmed,

gills removed
2 red or yellow bell peppers, quartered, 

seeds removed
1 bunch green onions, washed
20 tortillas, 6 or 8", any type
fresh cilantro, optional

Serves 10

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Honolulu Beerworks 

Beer pg.62

Mild or Medium

Taco Bell Thick
& Chunky Salsa
16 oz.

179
ea. 

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399

229

2 $7f
o
r

10

Mezzetta Capers 
Non-Pareil 4 oz. or

Habanero  
Hot Sauce
7.5 oz.

For seafood, poultry, salads & meats!

Old  
Bay
Seasoning
6 oz.

Medium Ripe

Lindsay
Naturals
Black Olives
Pitted 6 oz.

179

Mezzetta Specialty
Martini, Castelvetrano

or Stuffed
Olives
6 oz.

ea. 

Salt or Peppercorn

McCormick
Seasoning
Grinders
.85 to 2.5 oz.

197
ea. 

179 219

Au Gratin or Scalloped

Betty
Crocker
Potatoes
4.7 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

California Black Ripe

Lindsay
Sliced
Olives
2.25 oz.

149

Gluten Free

Old El Paso
Tostada
Shells
4.5 oz., 12 ct.



11
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1321-20

1320-50

1366-20

1355-40

Beef, Chicken or Vegetable

Kitchen Basics
Organic Stock
32 oz.

California Ripe Pitted

Lindsay Black
Medium Olives
6 oz.

Without coupon 3.39, limit 3 per coupon
299

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Progresso
Bread Crumbs
Plain, Italian Style or 
Garlic & Herb 15 oz.

Without coupon 1.79, limit 5 per coupon
159

ea. 

Mezzetta Peppers,
Peperoncini or
Vegetables 16 oz.
Excludes Deli-Sliced

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.50, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

229

2 $3f
o
r

ea. 

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

Visit ktasuperstores.com or KTAKitchens on                for recipe videos and more!

Caesar Salad with Baby Kale, 
Romaine & Brussels Sprouts
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

ea. 249

White or Red

Star 
Wine
Vinegar
12 oz.

699

Premium

Star
Grapeseed
Oil
33.8 oz.



13
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1314-70

Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Serves 10

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
20 minutes Livingston Cellars 

Chardonnay  pg.62

In a blender, combine the anchovies, garlic, shredded Parmesan cheese, Worcestershire 
sauce, water, mustard, vinegar, Tabasco, salt and pepper and blend on medium until 
smooth. Once smooth, slowly add in the olive oil and blend until emulsifi ed and creamy.
Makes 1½ cups.

In a large bowl, toss the baby kale, romaine and Brussels sprouts; portion into individual 
bowls. Add desired amount of dressing, shaved Parmesan cheese and croutons.

Enjoy as a side dish or light lunch. To make it a complete meal, top your salad with shredded, 
store-bought rotisserie chicken or grill up some fresh shrimp!

Chef’s Tip: To shave your Brussels sprouts, fi rst wash and dry them. Hold the whole sprout by 
its stem and cut crosswise into very thin slices.

4 oz. anchovies in olive oil 

4 large cloves garlic

½ cup Parmesan cheese, shredded

2 tbsp. Worcestershire sauce

3 tbsp. water

2 tbsp. Dijon mustard  pg.4

1 tbsp. red wine vinegar  pg.12

1 tsp. Tabasco

½ tsp. salt  pg.10

¼ tsp. pepper  pg.10

½ cup olive oil  pg.13

5 oz. baby kale, washed 

2 large heads romaine, washed, 
cut into 1" pieces 

3 cups Brussels sprouts, shaved

1 cup Parmesan cheese, shaved

4.5 oz. bag croutons

Caesar Salad with Baby Kale, Romaine & Brussels Sprouts

Without coupon 4.69, limit 4 per coupon
399

ea. 

Original Pure or Extra Virgin

Star
Olive Oil
8.45 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

119

769

14

Distilled

Heinz
White 
Vinegar
16 oz.

Planters
Pistachios
Dry Roasted,
Salt & Pepper
or Blend
10 to 12.75 oz.

799

The Original Ranch

Hidden Valley
Seasoning &
Dressing Mix
8 oz. canister

289
Marshmallow Madness or Lovers

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa Mix
6 count ea. 199

Mild

Rosarita
Enchilada
Sauce
20 oz.

199

Hot dog topper!

Heinz
Sweet
Relish
12.7 oz.

489
Reg., Lightly Salted or Unsalted

Planters
Mixed Nuts 10.3 oz. ea. 

569

The Original Ranch

Hidden
Valley 
Dips Mix
4 count - 1 oz.



15
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1364-20

1361-20

1315-100

1308-40

Original, Buttermilk or Light

Hidden Valley
Ranch Dressing
24 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon
399

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coff ee
24.5 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 8.19, limit 3 per coupon
799

ea.

Marshmallow, Milk Chocolate, Variety Pack or Dark Chocolate 

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa Mix
8 count

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon
229

ea. 

Heinz Tomato
Ketchup
Regular 20 oz. or 
No Salt Added 14 oz.

Without coupon 2.39, limit 4 per coupon
199

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

Just add water!

Hawaiian Sun
Powder
Drink Mix
3.23 to 4.52 oz.

119 239

Original

Stewart's
Fountain
Classics Soda
12 oz.

Soda savings!

7-Up, Sunkist,
A&W or Canada
Dry Ginger Ale
2 liters

ea. ea. 

649

299
Apple, Berry or Fruit Punch 

CapriSun 100% Juice 
Drinks 10 pouches

Tropical Fruit

Hawaiian 
Sun
Syrup
15.75 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. 

Kool-Aid
Freeze Pops
Assorted Flavors 20 count 199

199

Fruit Flavored

Glinter
Sparkling
Beverage
12.3 oz.

100% All Natural

Alō
Aloe Vera
Pulp & Juice
16.9 oz.

ea. 

229

4 $5f
o
r



17
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1307-50

1301-50

1322-20

1360-60

Refreshing!

Aloha Wai
Hawaiian Water
1.5 liters

Regular, Sour or Sugar Free

Kool-Aid Jammers
Flavored Drinks
10 pouches

Without coupon 1.19, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 2.49, limit 4 per coupon

99¢

199

ea. 

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

7-Up, Sunkist, Diet Rite, 
Canada Dry Ginger Ale, 
A&W or RC Cola Soda
12 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 5.19, limit 4 per coupon
459

ea. 

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 12 (3 cases) per coupon
299

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

Thirst Quencher

Gatorade
Sports 
Drinks
8 btls. - 20 oz.

Thirst Quencher

599129

Electrolyte Water

Propel 
Vitamin Boost
Beverage
Flavored 24 oz.

ea. ea. 



19
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1311-50

Thirst Quencher

Gatorade
Sports Drinks
32 oz.

Without coupon 1.49, limit 5 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

269

399 499
20

Rice, Cocoa or Strawberry

Kellogg’s
Krispies
Cereal
11.5 to 15.5 oz.

Flavored

Hawaiian
Punch Juice
Drinks
128 oz.

Corn Cereal

Kellogg’s
Frosted
Flakes
19.2 oz.

359

Fair Trade Certifi ed

Stash
Organics
Tea
18 bags

ea. 

ea. 

469 799

100% or Ruby Red

Ocean Spray
Grapefruit
Juice
60 to 64 oz.

No Sugar Added

Ocean Spray
100% Cranberry
Juice
3 liters

ea. 

100% or Ruby Red

369

Unsweetened Plain

WestSoy
Organic
Soymilk
32 oz.

199

From Concentrate

ReaLemon
or ReaLime
100% Juice
15 oz.

ea. 



21
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1310-50

1367-20

1318-20

1317-100

Apple, Apple White Grape or Fruit Punch

Mott’s
100% Juice
8 boxes - 6.75 oz.

Corn Pops, Froot Loops, Apple Jacks or Honey Smacks 

Kellogg’s 
Cereal
10 to 15.3 oz.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

279

2 $7f
o
r

ea. 

ea. set

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Original or Vanilla

Pacifi c Foods Organic
Almond Beverage
32 oz.

Without coupon 3.39, limit 5 per coupon
319

ea.

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice Drinks
6 bottles - 10 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 4 per coupon
499

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Buns, Donuts or Apple Pie

Krispy
Kreme
Pastries
3 to 5 oz.

Buns, Donuts or Apple Pie

299 349

2 $5 549

529

f
o
r

22

Homegrown

Annie’s 
Organic Chewy 
Granola Bars
5.34 oz.

Regular, Berry Berry or Honey

General 
Mills Kix
Cereal
12 to 18 oz.

Organic

Dave’s Killer Bread
English Muffi  ns 6 ct.

or Bagels
5 ct.

White or Wheat

Love♥s
Jumbo
Bread
32 oz. loaf

ea. 

ea. 

2 $6

Sliced

Love♥s Hamburger
Buns or Hot
Dog Rolls
8 count

f
o
r

349

White or Wheat

La Tour  
Japanese
Style Bread
18 oz. loaf

ea. 449

Original or Golden Wheat

Sara Lee
Artesano
Bread
20 oz. loaf

ea. 

ea. 



23
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1351-50

1350-40

1349-50

1306-100

Assorted

General Mills
Chex Cereal
12 to 14 oz.

Regular or Thin-Sliced

Dave’s Killer
Organic Bread
18 to 27 oz. loaf

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.29, limit 3 per coupon

299

679

ea. 

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Without coupon 7.29, limit 3 per coupon

Sandwich maker!

Roman Meal
Bread
24 oz. loaf

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
549

ea. 

Original Sweet or Savory Butter

King's Hawaiian
Bread Rolls
12 count

Without coupon 4.69, limit 3 per coupon
429

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $3f
o
r

24

ea. 

ea. 

799Fisher Pecans
Chef's Naturals Halves 
or Chopped 10 oz.749Fisher Almonds

Chef's Naturals Sliced 
or Slivered 10 oz. ea. 

Make haupia!

Hawaiian Sun
Coconut
Milk
13.5 oz.

Frozen

Hawaiian Sun
Coconut
Milk
12 oz.

329

329
Apple Pie Filling & Topping

Duncan Hines
Comstock 
More Fruit
21 oz.

469

Cherry Pie Filling & Topping

Duncan Hines
Comstock 
More Fruit
21 oz.

189 229

Enjoy with ice cream!

Essential
Everyday
Jumbo Cups 
2.75 oz.

Concord

Essential 
Everyday
Grape Jelly
18 oz.



25
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1316-111

1305-30

1363-20

1369-20

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Chopped or Halves & Pieces

Fisher Chef’s 
Naturals Walnuts
10 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon
488

ea. 

Tropical Fruit

Hawaiian Sun
Jam or Jelly
10 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 5 per coupon
259

ea. 

Comstock More Fruit

Duncan Hines Blueberry
Pie Filling & Topping
21 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon
469

ea. 

US Grade A

Essential Everyday 
Clover Honey
12 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 3 per coupon
339

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

329

26

269

Original or Sugar Free

Log 
Cabin 
Syrup
12 oz.

ea. 

Home-Style

Duncan Hines
Creamy
Frosting
16 oz.

288

100% Pure

Libby’s 
Organic
Pumpkin
15 oz.

Easy

Libby’s
Pumpkin
Pie Mix
14 oz.

229

Sliced

Embasa
Nacho
Jalapeños
11 oz.

79¢

From Concentrate

Jumex
Fruit Nectar
Drinks
11.3 oz.

ea. 

249

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan

Red Lobster
Biscuit
Mix
11.36 oz.

399

100% Whole Grain Flour

Krusteaz
Protein
Pancake Mix
20 oz.

2 $4f
o
r



27
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1304-20

1319-20

1368-20

1312-50

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Classic or Signature

Duncan Hines
Moist Cake Mix
15.25 oz.

179
ea. 

Vitamin D added!

Nestlé Carnation
Evaporated Milk
12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3ea. set

f
o
r

Sweetened

Nestlé La Lechera 
Condensed Milk
14 oz.

Without coupon 2.69, limit 3 per coupon
249

ea. 

Made with real honey!

Krusteaz Honey
Cornbread & Muffi  n Mix
15 oz.

Without coupon 2.19, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 1.99, limit 4 per coupon

199
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

199

2 $3 379f
o
r

28

Kraft Jet-Puff ed
Marshmallows
Creme 7 oz., Regular 12 oz.
or Miniature 10 oz.

Sugar Free

Russell
Stover
Candies
3 to 3.6 oz.

California Jerky Factory
Crispy Beef Jerky 1.5 oz. or

Loacker Quadratini
Wafer Cookies
7.76 to 8.82 oz.

ea. 299

No Bake Dessert Mix

Jell-O
Strawberry
Cheesecake
19.6 oz.

199 329Hershey’s Kitchens
Chocolate Baking Bar
Unsweetened 4 oz.

Hershey’s Sale! 
Baking Cocoa 8 oz.,
Simply 5 Chocolate 
Syrup 21.8 oz. or 
Reese’s Creamy
Peanut Butter 18 oz.

ea. ea. 

Candy Savings!
Nestlé Boxes 3.1 to 5 oz., 
Kinder Bueno Bar 1.5 oz., 
Trolli Gummies 4 to 5 oz. 
or Pearson Nips 4 oz. 99¢

Great for snacking!

Nestlé
Candy
Pouches
8 oz.

299
ea. ea. 

ea. 



29
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1337-50

1333-50

1323-50

1309-20

Candy savings!

Storck Werther’s, 
Riesen or Coff ee Rio
2.65 to 5.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4f
o
r ea. set

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Regular or Sugar Free

Jell-O Gelatin
Dessert Mix
.3 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 97¢, limit 6 per coupon
77¢

ea.

Hershey’s Baking Chips 8 to 12 oz.,
Topping, Shell 
or Syrup
7 to 24 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Assorted

Nestlé
Candies
.92 to 2.44 oz.

Without coupon 4 for 3.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

4 $3f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

169 279

349 439
30

Taro, Mango or Green Tea Red Bean

Royal 
Family
Mochi Roll
5.3 oz.

Caulifl ower Crackers

From the
Ground Up
Snacks
3.5 to 4 oz.

Flavored

Garden
Mini Cream
Wafers
9.6 oz.

Regular or Krinkle Cut

Kettle Brand
Potato
Chips
13 oz.

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

2 $6 2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

Nabisco Snacks
Honey Maid Grahams 
12.2 to 14.4 oz., 
BelVita Breakfast 
Biscuits 7.04 to 8.8 oz.
or Nilla Wafers 11 oz.

Nabisco Savings!
Premium Crackers 9 to 16 oz.,
Ritz Crisp & Thins, Toasted 
Chips 7.1 to 8.1 oz. 
or Snack Crackers 
3.5 to 9.1 oz. 

Diamond Bakery
Soda Crackers
13 oz.

Diamond 
Bakery Sale!
Hawaiian Cookies,
Biscuits, Bites or
Animal Crackers
4 to 4.5 oz.

2 $72 $3 f
o
r

f
o
r



31
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1389-100

1392-30

1388-100

1387-100

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Nabisco Snacks
Family Size Oreo 12.2 to 20 oz., 
Ritz Crackers 17.8 to 20.5 oz. 
or Snack Tray Packs 
11.4 to 28.8 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set

Regular, Nori or Hot Teriyaki

Shelly Senbei 
Rice Crackers
5.3 to 5.64 oz.

Real, simple ingredients!

Angie’s Boom
Chicka Pop Popcorn
4.5 to 7 oz.

Without coupon 2.69, limit 5 per coupon
239

ea. 

Royal Creem, Saloon Pilot, Soda or Graham

Diamond Bakery 
Crackers
8 to 9.75 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

319 379

499 579

Aged White Cheddar or Veggie

Pirate’s
Booty
Snacks
4 oz.

Fruit Filled Cookies

Newman’s Own 
Fig Newmans 10 oz.

Flavored

Paqui
Tortilla
Chips
7 oz.

Newman’s Own Crème Filled

Newman-O’s
Chocolate
Cookies
13 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

THIN& CRISPY

 Made with all organic, volcanic stone  
   ground corn, a dash of sea salt and a hint
     of zesty lime, the satisfying simple flavor
      and crunch of our Thin & Crispy Tortilla 
        Chips will keep you reaching for more!

FOR RECIPES & MORE VISIT                 WWW.QUEPASAFOODS.COM

ORGANIC  •  GLUTEN FREE  •  VEGAN



33
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1391-30

1390-30

Liberty or Thin & Crispy

Que Pasa Organic
Tortilla Chips
10 to 11 oz.

Craft Bakers

Milton’s Organic 
Crackers
6 oz.

Without coupon 3.79, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.79, limit 5 per coupon

349

349

ea.

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

THIN& CRISPY

 Made with all organic, volcanic stone  
   ground corn, a dash of sea salt and a hint
     of zesty lime, the satisfying simple flavor
      and crunch of our Thin & Crispy Tortilla 
        Chips will keep you reaching for more!

FOR RECIPES & MORE VISIT                 WWW.QUEPASAFOODS.COM

ORGANIC  •  GLUTEN FREE  •  VEGAN



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Macadamia Nuts Covered in Milk Chocolate

Mauna Loa
Mountains
5 oz.

34

2 $5f
o
r

Smok A Roni or Cocktail Pep

Oberto Smoked
Sausage
Sticks
3 oz.

259

Dry Roasted

Fisher
Sunfl ower
Kernels
7.25 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

Fisher Salted
In-Shell Peanuts
Dry Roasted 12 oz.

299

Shiofuki Kombu

Trader’s
Choice
Seaweed
Salted 1.5 oz.

899

Dried

Trader’s
Choice
Shrimp
3 oz.

497

Original or Spicy

Ono 
Hawaiian
Seasoning
8 oz.

ea. 

4 $5f
o
r

Mauna Loa
Macadamias
Dry, Honey Roasted,
Maui Onion & Garlic
or Milk Chocolate
Covered 1.15 oz.

319



35
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1332-20

1338-40

1365-20

1348-100

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

All Natural or Classic

Oberto
Jerky
2.5 to 3.25 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon
399

ea. 

Great for snacking!

Fisher Dry Roasted 
Peanuts
14 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon
339

ea. 

Chocolate Covered Macadamias

Hawaiian Host CaraMacs
or Island Macs
5 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon
479

ea. 

Seasoned, Roasted or Chocolate Covered

Mauna Loa
Macadamias
10 oz. bag

Without coupon 9.39, limit 3 per coupon
899

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

219

219 219

269
36

Stir Fry, Chili, Regular or Hot Sesame

Family 
Brand
Oil
6 oz.

Super Q Golden
Bihon or Special
Pancit Canton
Noodles
16 oz.

Tsubu An or Koshi An

Shirakiku
Red Bean
Paste
17.6 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Ready in minutes!

Lee Kum Kee
Panda Brand
Sauce
8 oz. pouch

Non-Carbonated

Calpico
Soft
Drink
16.9 oz.

199
ea. 

549

Instant

Vinacafé
Coff ee
Mix
20 count

219 319

Lee Kum Kee

Panda Brand
Flavored
Oyster Sauce
18 oz.

Lee Kum Kee Hoisin 20 oz.,
Minced Garlic, Ginger 7.5 oz., 
Char Siu, Plum, Black Bean 
Garlic, Chili Garlic, Chili 
Bean, Spicy Sichuan or 
Bean Sauce 8 to 9.2 oz.

ea. ea. 



37
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1331-30

1330-30

1329-50

1326-20

Sweet Rice Flour

Shirakiku
Mochiko
16 oz.

Without coupon 1.59, limit 3 per coupon
139

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Dried Premium

Family Shiitake
Mushrooms
Whole or Sliced 5 oz.

Without coupon 5.29, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea.

Adds fl avor!

Rufi na Patis
Fish Sauce
24 oz.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 3 per coupon
319

ea. 

Long Rice or Sai Fun

Nice Brand
Bean Thread
3.875 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $4ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

269 2499

449

Natural Flavored

Chikyu-Uma
Distilled
Vinegar
24.35 oz.

Seasoning Mix for Sushi Rice

Nagatanien
Sushi
Taro
10.52 oz.

Easy Cooking Whole Grain

Sukoyaka 
Genmai
Brown Rice
15 lbs.

—  M A K E  Y O U R  FAV O R I T E  J A PA N E S E  M E A L S    AT  H O M E  W I T H  Q U A L I T Y  I N G R E D I E N T S  —

Sushi or Somen?

Dipping Sauce for Noodles

Shirakiku
Somen or
Soba Tsuyu
12.17 oz.

489
ea. ea. 



39
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1325-20

1324-50

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

—  M A K E  Y O U R  FAV O R I T E  J A PA N E S E  M E A L S    AT  H O M E  W I T H  Q U A L I T Y  I N G R E D I E N T S  —

Sushi or Somen?

Roasted Seaweed

Shirakiku Yaki Sushi Nori 
Kiwami or Onigiri Nori
10 sheets

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Japanese Style

Shirakiku Tomoshiraga
Somen Noodles
16 oz.

Without coupon 1.49, limit 3 per coupon
129

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Melon, Strawberry, Cola or Grape

Puchao Gummy n'
Soft Candy 1.76 oz.

159 319

249

40

Japanese Style Noodles

Myojo
Chukazanmai
Ramen
3.52 to 4.9 oz.

Enjoy with sashimi!

S&B
Prepared
Wasabi
3.17 oz.

Japanese Style

JFC Fresh
Udon
Noodles
8.29 oz. bowl

ea. 

Frozen Wing Selections

1916
Chicken
Drumettes
2.5 lbs.

3 Berry Blend or Blueberries

Wawona 
Frozen
Fruits
16 oz.

Frozen Mid-Joint Sections

1916 Young
Chicken
Wings
2.5 lbs.

739 979

PREMIUM

QUALITY

PREMIUM

QUALITY

ea.399Flav•R•Pac Frozen 
Broccoli, Green Peas, Corn 
or Mixed Vegetables 28 oz.

119
ea. 

389



41
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1526-40

1529-50

1328-30

1327-30

Mild, Medium Hot or Hot

S&B Golden Curry
Sauce Mix
3.2 oz.

Without coupon 2.59, limit 3 per coupon
229

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Teriyaki, Yakitori or Korean BBQ

J-Basket Sauce
& Marinade 
14.7 to 15.6 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 3 per coupon
249

ea. 

1916 Chicken
Frozen Boneless & Skinless 
Thighs, Party Wings 
or Tenderloins 
2.5 lbs.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 3 per coupon
749

ea. 

PREMIUM

QUALITY

Frozen In Shell

PanaPesca
Mussels
1 lb.

Without coupon 3.39, limit 2 per coupon
299

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

459

759

42

Frozen 

Scottish Bangers 12 oz.

or Miko Pupu 
Rockets 8 oz. 

Mild or Hot

Miko Portuguese
Brand 
Sausage
12 oz.

Naturally Smoked

Frank’s Foods
Smoked
Sausage
12 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

399 979
Fully Cooked

Cloverdale
Ham Patties 10 oz.

Naturally Smoked

Cloverdale Bacon 
Ends & Pieces 3 lbs.

629

Portuguese Brand Sausage

Frank’s 
Foods
Hot Dogs
16 oz.

ea. 

3 $72 $8 f
o
r

f
o
r

Frozen Links or Patties

Banquet Brown’N
Serve Sausages
6.4 oz.

Frozen

Marie Callender’s
Dinners 11.85 to 13.3 oz.

2 $7f
o
r



43
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1528-40

1524-40

1530-40

1525-100

Mainland Shell Protected

Naturally Omega
Large Eggs
Grade A 1 dozen

Naturally Smoked

Frank’s Foods
Franks
16 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 4.39, limit 3 per coupon

2 $6

399

ea. set

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

f
o
r

Assorted

Cloverdale
Bacon
16 oz.

Without coupon 5.39, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea. 

Frozen Original or Southern

Banquet Crispy
Fried Chicken
29 oz.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 3 per coupon
859

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Challenge European
Style Butter
Salted or Unsalted 8 oz.

44

Grilled Oysters
with Asian Compound Butter
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com or KTAKitchens on                for recipe videos and more!Visit ktasuperstores.com or KTAKitchens on                for recipe videos and more!

2 $5f
o
r 329Challenge

Spreadable Butter
With Canola Oil 8 oz. ea. 



45
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1527-40

Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Grilled Oysters with Asian Compound Butter

Place the butter, garlic, ginger, curry paste, cilantro, Thai basil, lemon zest and juice, 
Sriracha and fi sh sauce into a food processor and blend until smooth. Spoon the mixture 
onto a large piece of plastic wrap and roll it into a 1½" thick log and chill. Once fi rm, slice 
the butter into rounds.

Using pre-shucked fresh oysters or frozen half shell oysters, place a half-dollar-size-round 
of the compound butter on top of each oyster.

Preheat the grill to high. Place the oysters, cup side down, on hot grill and grill for 2 to 3 
minutes until cooked. Place grilled oysters onto a serving plate, on a bed of salt, if desired, 
add a squeeze of lemon and enjoy with a glass of Pinot Grigio.

Chef’s Tip:  Hold the oyster with an oven mitt or kitchen towel, fl at side up, cupped side 
down. Insert a butter knife into the oyster and twist. Then slide the tool between the shells, 
open and enjoy!

8 oz. salted butter, room temperature  pg.45

2 tbsp. garlic, minced  pg.36

2 tbsp. ginger, minced  pg.36

2 tbsp. red curry paste

2 cups cilantro, washed,
rough chopped

2 cups Thai basil, washed, stems removed

1 lemon, zested, juiced

1 tbsp. Sriracha, optional

½ tbsp. fish sauce  pg.37

plastic wrap  pg.55

24 fresh oysters, pre-shucked or
frozen half shell oysters  

1 cup salt, optional, presentation only

Serves 4
Servings: Total Time: Pair With:

35 minutes Bread & Butter 
Chardonnay  pg.62

Salted or Unsalted

Challenge
Butter
1 lb. quarters

Without coupon 5.39, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Slices or Cracker Cuts

Cracker 
Barrel
Cheese
7 to 8 oz.

4 $5 539f
o
r

46

Chilled

Jell-O Gelatin
or Pudding
Snack Cups
12.5 to 15.5 oz.

Fruit or Tea Drinks

Meadow Gold
or Naalehu
Waiawi
64 oz.

Dairy Pure

Meadow
Gold
Milk
128 oz.

399

399

2 $7f
o
r

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone

Kraft Natural
Cheese
Slices
7 to 8 oz.

Kraft Original or 1/3 Less Fat

Philadelphia
Cream Cheese
Spread
7.5 to 8 oz.

329
Boca Veggie Protein
Frozen Burgers, Patties, 
Nuggets or Crumbles
10 to 12 oz. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

3 $52 $6 f
o
r

f
o
r

Lunch Combinations

Oscar 
Mayer
Lunchables
3.1 to 4.3 oz.



47
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1522-100

1533-30

1534-40

1535-40

Frozen 

Kraft Cool Whip
Whipped Topping
8 oz.

Drink savings!

Meadow Gold
Fruit Nectars
64 oz.

Without coupon 2.19, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 3 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

189

3 $5f
o
r

ea.

ea. set

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Without coupon 2.89, limit 3 per coupon
249

ea. 

Fun Pack Lunch Combinations

Oscar Mayer
Lunchables
8.9 to 10.7 oz.

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles

Kraft Natural
Cheese
5 to 8 oz.

Without coupon 3.19, limit 3 per coupon
279

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Helps maintain blood sugar!

Glucerna Nutrition
Shake 6 bottles

499

699

429

48

Assorted

Talenti
Gelato or
Sorbetto
16 oz.

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream or
Sherbet
Cups
12 ct. - 3 oz.

Binggrae Samanco
Ice Cream
Sandwiches 4 ct.

or Melona 
Bars 8 ct.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

2 $5f
o
r

Ice Cream Bars or Sandwiches

Meadow Gold
Frozen
Treats
6 count

549

Creamsicle, 
Popsicle or 
Fudgsicle
Sale!
6 to 18 count

ea. 

Classic Crust or Brick Oven

Red Baron
Frozen
Pizza
17.82 to 23.45 oz.

599

99¢ 999Zone Perfect
Nutrition Bars
1.58 to 1.76 oz. ea. ea. 



49
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1532-40

1531-40

1523-40

Maui’s Own

Roselani Tropics
Ice Cream
48 oz.

Without coupon 8.39, limit 3 per coupon
799

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

100% Grade A Milk & Cream

Breyers
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 5.89, limit 3 per coupon
549

ea. 

429
ea. 

A variety of fl avors!

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 4.69, limit 3 per coupon

1380-50

Assorted

Ensure Original
Nutrition Shake
6 bottles

Without coupon 9.49, limit 5 per coupon
899

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

1499 1799

499 599

269 439

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Supreme Hawaiian
Astaxanthin 60 count
or Pure Hawaiian
Spirulina Spearmint
Flavor 180 count

Cool, Deep Moisture or Men+Care

Dove
Body
Wash
12 to 13.5 oz.

Clean Mint or Whitening 

Colgate Total
Toothpaste 3.3 oz.

Nutrex Supplements
JointAstin Hawaiian
Astaxanthin 120 V-gels 
or Hawaiian Spirulina
Vanilla Protein 
Shake 12.8 oz.

Exfoliating

Dove Body
Polish 10.5 oz.

Peppermint or Spearmint

Colgate
Total
Mouthwash
1 liter

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

Gold Bond
Skin Care
Medicated Cream, 
Lotion, Spray
or Powder
1 to 14 oz.

Icy Hot 
Pain Relief
Balm, Cream, Stick,
Roll-On, Spray, Gel
1.25 to 3.7 oz. or
Patches 3 to 24 ct.

30% OFF 30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

REGULAR 
PRICES



51
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

1383-100

1384-50

1382-60

1381-100

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct.
or Pure Hawaiian 
Spirulina 200 ct.

ACT Oral Care
Mouthwash 18 oz., 
Kids Anticavity Fluoride 
Rinse 16.9 oz., Dry Mouth 
Lozenges 18 ct. or Gum 20 ct.

Daily or Cool Moisture

Dove Shampoo 
or Conditioner
12 oz.

Antiperspirant Deodorant

Men’s or Lady
Speed Stick
2.3 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.99, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 4.59, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

1099

349

399

2 $5f
o
r

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

499 799

699

599 699

Long Lasting Alkaline

Essential Everyday
Ultimate
Batteries
C, D 4 ct. or 9VT 2 ct.

Hawaiian Tropic
After Sun Care
Silk Hydration 
Lotion 6 oz. or 
Lime Coolada 
Moisturizer 16 oz.

Essential Everyday
Ultimate Batteries
Alkaline AAA or AA 20 count

Mist or Lotion

Hawaiian Tropic
AntiOxidant+
Sunscreen
3.4 to 6 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

369 699

Roll-On or Body Spray

Crystal Essence
Mineral
Deodorant
2.25 to 4 oz.

Hydrating or Balance

Sukin 
Shampoo or
Conditioner
16.9 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

369

Regular or Long

Poise
Daily
Liners
24 to 26 ct.

ea. 

U by Kotex
Security Lightdays 
Liners 96 ct., Maxi 
Overnight 28 ct. 
or Ultra Thin 
Pads 40 ct. 



53
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

1385-100

1379-50

1402-100

Basket Style White Paper

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters
250 count

Island Sport, Silk Hydration or Sheer Touch

Hawaiian Tropic
SPF 50 Sunscreen
Lotion or Spray 6 to 8 oz. 

Moderate, Maximum or Ultimate

Poise
Pads
33 to 66 count

Without coupon 3.49, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon

249

1299

749

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

1386-50

Andalou Naturals Men
Deodorant 2.65 oz.,
Shave Cream 6 oz., 
3in1 Body Wash or 
Body Lotion 8.5 oz.

Without coupon 6.99, limit 5 per coupon
649

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

227 499

2 $52 $3

349

f
o
r

f
o
r

54

Hefty Everyday
Soak Proof
Foam
Snack Plates 54 ct. 
or Bowls 45 ct.

Flexible

Essential
Everyday
Straws
100 count

88¢Reynolds Kitchens
Paper Baking Cups
Pastels 50 count

Hefty Ultra Flex
Large Trash Bags
Drawstring 14 ct. - 30 gallon

Essential Everyday
Wastebasket Liners
Twist Tie 30 ct. - 4 gallon
or 20 ct. - 8 gallon

Heavy Duty 

Reynolds Wrap
Aluminum Foil
37.5 square feet

Snack Plates 54 ct. 

ea. 

ea. 

279 299

One Press Seal or Twist ‘n Loc

Ziploc
Plastic
Containers
2 to 8 count

Ziploc Freezer 
or Storage Bags
14 to 24 ct. - Quart or Gallonea. ea. 

ea. 



55
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1409-20

1408-100

1412-20

1407-20

Soak Proof Foam

Hefty Everyday
Lunch Plates
45 count

Casual

Essential Everyday
Foam Cups
51 count

Keeps food fresh!

Reynolds Wrap
Aluminum Foil
200 sq. ft.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 1.97, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 9.99, limit 2 per coupon

109

177

899

ea.

ea. 

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Without coupon 1.97, limit 3 per coupon

Saran Clear
Plastic Wrap
Premium 100 sq. ft.
or Cling Plus 200 sq. ft.

Without coupon 1.97, limit 3 per coupon
177

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

499 1188

249 299

299 399
56

Eco+ 

Palmolive
Dishwasher
Detergent Gel
45 oz. 

Free & Clear

ECOS Wave
Dishwasher
Gel
40 oz.

Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
Fabric Softener
100 dryer sheets

Liquid

Suavitel
Fabric
Softener
50 oz.

Liquid

ECOS
Laundry
Detergent
100 oz.

Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
In-Wash Scent
Booster
24 oz.

197 199

Kitchen Helper 
Sink Strainer,
Plastic Peeler 
or Rice Server
1 count

ea. 

Resists bacterial odors!

Ocelo Handy Size
Scrub Sponges 4 count

ea. ea. 



57
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1411-30

1405-50

1450-40

1410-10

Strips grease. Guaranteed!

Ajax Ultra
Dish Liquid
14 oz.

Cuts grease!

ECOS Dishmate
Dish Liquid
25 oz.

Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent
Powder 3.47 to 3.58 lbs., Power Paks
24 count or Liquid 61.25 to 75 oz.

Without coupon 3.39, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 1.09, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 5.97, limit 3 per coupon

299

99¢

567

ea.

ea. 

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Heavy Duty or Non-Scratch

Scotch-Brite Scrub
Dots Sponges
3 count

Without coupon 2.97, limit 4 per coupon
247

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

88¢

499 899

4 $34 $3

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

58

Flavors your dog will love!

Canine
Carry Outs
Dog Snacks
5 oz.

Bison or Venison

Purina
Prime 
Bones
9.7 to 11.3 oz.

Chicken or Oceanfi sh & Tuna

Alley Cat
Dry Cat
Food
3.15 lbs.

Friskies
Cat Food
5.5 oz. can

Fancy Feast
Cat Food
3 oz. can

Cookout Classics

Alpo Come
& Get It!
Dog Food
Dry 16 lbs.

ea. 

ea. 

699 1199

Angle

CleanX
Broom
Buy!
1 count

Large

Essential
Everyday
Corn Broom
1 count



59
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1404-30

1453-60

1452-30

1451-30

Homestyle

Milo’s Kitchen
Dog Treats
2.5 to 3 oz.

Seafood Sensations, Surfi n’ & Turfi n’ Favorites or Tender & Crunchy Combo

Purina Friskies
Dry Cat Food
16 lbs.

Pampered Meals Inspired by Small Dogs

Purina Bella Natural
Bites Dog Food
Dry 3 lbs.

Without coupon 2.27, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 5.57, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon

197

497

1269

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Small, Medium or Large Size

Essential Everyday
Household Latex Gloves
1 pair

Without coupon 1.29, limit 2 per coupon
99¢

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

1597

Original

Kingsford
Charcoal 
Briquets
16 lbs.

697

Just light the bag!

Kingsford
Easy Light 
Bag Charcoal
4 lbs.

479 888

197 397

379 549

Everyday Multi-Surface

Mrs. Meyer’s
Clean Day
Cleaner Spray
16 oz.

Original or Multi-Surface

Windex
Cleaner
Spray
23 oz.

Citronella

King
Mosquito
Coils
10 count

Live Enzyme Cultures 

Biokleen
Bac-Out Stain
& Odor Remover
32 oz.

Deep Woods, Family Care or Active

OFF!
Bug
Spray
4 to 6 oz.

Regular

Mrs. Miwako’s
Kitchen
Towel
1 count

ea. 

ea. ea. 



61
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1406-100

1403-102

1400-28

1401-100

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Good July 1 to 14, 2020
Good July 1 to 14, 2020

Instant

Kingsford Match Light
Charcoal Briquets
8 lbs.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 3 per coupon
997

ea.

May be used around food, humans & pets!

Orange Guard
Pest Control Spray
32 oz. 

Flying Insect or House & Garden

Raid Bug 
Killer Spray
11 to 15 oz.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 4.97, limit 6 per coupon

999

469

ea. 

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.99, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Black with Selected Strap Colors #1350L

Locals Rubber 
Slippers
1 pair - Sizes 6.5 to 13

2 $499f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

799 1399

1559

1199

1599
62

Honolulu 
Beerworks Beer
6 cans

Original or Red Bush

Bushmills 
Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

Bud Light or Kona
Spiked Island
Seltzer 12 cans

Flavored

Bacardi
Assorted 
Rum
750 ml.

Handmade

Pau Maui
or Tito’s
Vodka
750 ml.

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

1299

699 1099

Smoking Loon
750 ml. or

Livingston 
Cellars Wines
1.5 liters

Chateau Ste.
Michelle or 
Chateau St.
Jean Wines
750 ml.

Rodney Strong
Vineyards or 
Bread & Butter 
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 

ea. ea. 



63

Perishables 
1916 Chicken .......................................................................... 41
PanaPesca Mussels ................................................................. 41
Banquet Crispy Fried Chicken .................................................. 43
Cloverdale Bacon ................................................................... 43
Frank’s Foods Franks .............................................................. 43
Naturally Omega Large Eggs ................................................... 43
Challenge Butter .................................................................... 45
Oscar Mayer Lunchables .......................................................... 47
Kraft Natural Cheese .............................................................. 47
Kraft Cool Whip Whipped Topping .......................................... 47
Meadow Gold Fruit Nectar Drinks ............................................ 47
Meadow Gold Ice Cream .........................................................49
Roselani Tropics Ice Cream ......................................................49
Breyers Ice Cream ..................................................................49

Health & Beauty
ACT Oral Care ..........................................................................51
Andalou Naturals Men Skin Care .............................................. 53
Dove Shampoo or Conditioner .................................................51
Ensure Original Nutrition Shake ..............................................49
Hawaiian Tropic SPF 50 Sunscreen ........................................... 53
Men’s or Lady Speed Stick Deodorant .......................................51
Nutrex Supplements................................................................51
Poise Pads ............................................................................. 53

Non-Foods 
Ajax Ultra Dish Liquid ............................................................. 57
Arm & Hammer Laundry Detergent ......................................... 57
ECOS Dishmate Dish Liquid ...................................................... 57
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters ............................................. 53
Essential Everyday Foam Cups ................................................ 55
Essential Everyday Household Latex Gloves ............................. 59
Hefty Everyday Lunch Plates ................................................... 55
Kingsford Match Light Charcoal ................................................61
Locals Rubber Slippers ............................................................61
Milo’s Kitchen Dog Treats ........................................................ 59
Orange Guard Pest Control Spray..............................................61
Purina Bella Natural Bites Dog Food ........................................ 59
Purina Friskies Dry Cat Food ................................................... 59
Raid Bug Killer Spray ...............................................................61
Reynolds Wrap Aluminum Foil ................................................ 55
Saran Clear Plastic Wrap ......................................................... 55
Scotch-Brite Scrub Dots Sponges ............................................. 57

INDEX
Grocery
7-Up Soda ..............................................................................17
Aloha Wai Hawaiian Water ......................................................17
Angie’s Boom Chicka Pop Popcorn ...........................................31
Beach Cliff Sardines or Fish Steaks.............................................5
Dave’s Killer Organic Bread ..................................................... 23
Diamond Bakery Crackers ........................................................31
Duncan Hines Comstock Blueberry Pie Filling & Topping ........... 25
Duncan Hines Moist Cake Mix .................................................. 27
Essential Everyday Clover Honey ............................................. 25
Family Shiitake Mushrooms .................................................... 37
Fisher Chef’s Naturals Walnuts ................................................ 25
Fisher Dry Roasted Peanuts .................................................... 35
Gatorade Sports Drinks ........................................................... 19
General Mills Chex Cereal ........................................................ 23
Hawaiian Host CaraMacs or Island Macs ................................... 35
Hawaiian Sun Jam or Jelly ...................................................... 25
Hawaiian Sun Naturals Drinks ..................................................17
Heinz Tomato Ketchup .............................................................15
Hershey’s Baking Chips, Topping, Shell or Syrup ...................... 29
Hidden Valley Ranch Dressing ..................................................15
Hormel Spam ...........................................................................5
J-Basket Sauce & Marinade ..................................................... 41
Jell-O Gelatin Dessert Mix ....................................................... 29
Kellogg’s Cereal ......................................................................21
King’s Hawaiian Bread Rolls.................................................... 23
Kool-Aid Jammers Flavored Drinks ...........................................17
Krusteaz Honey Cornbread & Muffin Mix .................................. 27
La Lechera Condensed Milk ..................................................... 27
Libby’s Corned Beef .................................................................5
Lindsay Black Medium Olives ................................................... 11
Mauna Loa Macadamias .......................................................... 35
Maxwell House Ground Coffee ..................................................15
McCormick Taco Seasoning Mix ................................................. 11
Mezzetta Marinara Sauce ..........................................................7
Mezzetta Peppers, Peperoncini or Vegetables ........................... 11
Milton’s Craft Bakers Organic Crackers ..................................... 33
Mott’s 100% Juice ...................................................................21
Nabisco Snacks .......................................................................31
Nestlé Candies ....................................................................... 29
Nestlé Carnation Evaporated Milk ............................................ 27
Nice Brand Bean Thread ......................................................... 37
Oberto Jerky .......................................................................... 35
Ocean Spray Juice Drinks .........................................................21
Pacific Foods Organic Almond Beverage ...................................21
Progresso Bread Crumbs .......................................................... 11
Que Pasa Organic Tortilla Chips ............................................... 33
Roman Meal Bread ................................................................. 23
Rufina Patis Fish Sauce ........................................................... 37
S&B Golden Curry Sauce Mix ................................................... 41
Shelly Senbei Rice Crackers ......................................................31
Shirakiku Mochiko Sweet Rice Flour ......................................... 37
Shirakiku Nori Roasted Seaweed ............................................. 39
Shirakiku Tomoshiraga Somen Noodles ................................... 39
Star Olive Oil ...........................................................................13
Storck Werther’s, Riesen or Coffee Rio Candy ........................... 29
Swanson Broth.........................................................................7
Swiss Miss Hot Cocoa Mix .........................................................15
Taco Bell Thick & Chunky Salsa ..................................................9
Van Camp’s Dark Red Kidney Beans ..........................................7
Van Camp’s Pork and Beans ......................................................7
Van Camp’s Wahoo ..................................................................5



DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 5pm
321 Keawe St.............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. ................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 10pm
Waimea Center....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................ 885-0033

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 10pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ... 883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
5am to 10pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center ....329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
6am to 9pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ......322-2311
Pharmacy ...................................322-2511

50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
6am to 8pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy. ......................................................................323-1916 

This Book is Now Available In-Store
at All KTA Super Stores locations 

and online at ktasuperstores.com/savings

PLEASE REGISTER TO RECEIVE A MAILED COUPON BOOK 
AT ANY KTA CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER

We are all in this together
#StopTheSpreadWithKTA        •        Stay Safe and Healthy!

PRESORTED 
STANDARD

US POSTAGE PAID

KTA SUPER STORES




